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ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

ISIN: BE0974293251

Prehled

19.04.2024 08:00:46

Cena
53,92 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

o

WKN:

0,30% (0,16)

ISIN BE0974293251
Symbol ABI
Burza Hanover
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 96.828 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 53,92
EUR
Max 53,92
EUR
Min 53,92
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 53,76
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 49
Souvisejici Opce -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160015566,156677362,154589548,23289217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974293251-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974293251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=172527442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=172527442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=172527442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0e3f9eb89a9adc947134fa64e345227a2b3799765e95f27f52149eea23b6927&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f040d2777bbd2700b&time=1713714088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3cd41f5e9394555017464ecb2833f703c9d732976f0c0227963075b7151bf2f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b214fc590d93fac71&time=1713714088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1863d304719db0f44a8a86a52b14259066a2e94b2abfb596b7959510f4bbed59&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ebb9b21cca34ab80&time=1713714088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb93be15b41e2d9bd4bd85d8d463f318f56c394c0308ac865107a1a1a3f4f4a1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebaa911a09b311afc&time=1713714088&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5fd4798af189d7d2d6f77786dc86f582610754204a40ba60a4ea4b5e847bf0b&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3675c34ed3460c66&time=1713714088&tool=RSC

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

Detaily

19.04.2024 08:00:46

Cena
53,92 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,30% (0,16)

ISIN BE0974293251
Symbol ABI
Burza Hanover
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 96.828 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 53,92
EUR
Max 53,92
EUR
Min 53,92
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 53,76
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +6,92% -8,06% -5,68%
Vykonn. (abs.) +3,49 473  -3,25
Beta 0,57 0,63 0,97
Volatilita 17,17 17,81 22,74
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spofitelna

52tydenni max. | datum

51

20.00

80.00

70.00 w\lh

60.00 |‘ F"’u

50.00 'fw m L\%W H'l "'r"l

40.00

30.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 54,25 EUR (0)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 55,42 EUR (0)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 57,19 EUR (2)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 54,49 EUR (1)
YTD Max| datum 60,61 EUR (08.02.2024)
YTD Min | datum 53,62 EUR (17.04.2024)
)
)

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Datum

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
20.06.2019
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

17:35
09:05
22:26
21:33
17:35
08:00
17:30

Cena

54,98 EUR
54,08 EUR
55,20 EUR
55,00 EUR
86,93 CHF
53,64 EUR
54,88 EUR

(
60,61 EUR (08.02.2024
49,33 EUR (09.10.2023

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,10 11
0,00 3
0,16 61
0,01 11
0,00 1
0,00 2
1,22 213
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172527442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174332498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172611942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172481054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172611941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172722041
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172722041

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
22.06.2023

19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

08:00
08:00
14:55
17:16
19:39

17:44

17:35
19:31
21:52

53,92 EUR
53,92 EUR
54,88 EUR
58,5199 USD
54,30 EUR

54,94 EUR

54,96 EUR
54,82 EUR
55,16 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,03
0,00

0,01

76,41
0,00
0,00

7.982

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172219606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172936853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172741234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172741234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172539598
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174618724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527445

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

0 ABInBev

Kontakty
ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA/NV

Brouwerijplein, 1 - 3000 Leuven
Telefon:+32-1-627-60-18
Fax:+32-1-650-61-11
E-mail:media.relations@ab-inbev.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ANHEUSER-
BUSCH INBEV SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV operates as a holding company, which engages in the
manufacture and distribution of alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages. It operates through
the following geographical segments: North America, Middle Americas, South America,
EMEA, Asia Pacific, and Global Export and Holding Companies. The company was founded
on August 2, 1977 and is headquartered in Leuven, Belgium.
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mailto:media.relations@ab-inbev.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0974293251-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0974293251
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